Leaflet
Easy, Fast, High-Sensitivity
PAM4 TDECQ Measurement
PAM4 Analysis Software MP2110A-095
BERTWave MP2110A
Data traffic volumes continue to increase driven by demand for flat-rate video streaming and other cloud services.
As a result, 100 Gbit/s transmission equipment optical interfaces are starting to transition to 200 GbE and 400 GbE
offering more capacity. These 200 GbE and 400 GbE transmission formats are adopting the PAM4*1 technology as a

*1: Optical signal only
*2: Uses filter response correction by digital signal processing (software) to secure reference filter  band
Ordering Information
Please specify the model, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model Name
MP2110A-095 PAM4 Analysis Software
MP2110A-195 PAM4 Analysis Software Retrofit*3
MP2110A-395 PAM4 Analysis Software Retrofit*3
The PAM4 analysis software can be installed in the Sampling Oscilloscope MP2110A.
*3: �Sometimes, depending on the serial number, the customer can perform the retrofit, but sometimes return to the factory may be necessary.
Contact your sales representative for more details.